NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Rojas Hincapie Kevin Stiven (kerojash)

3

Si

14,766 $51,334,99 $2,500 $22,149,00 S0 §73,486,49
8 0 8
29,334 $51,334,99 S0 $44,001,00 S0 $95,335,99
8 0 8
44,640 $53,668,40 $2,000 $66,960,00 S0 $120,630,4
7 0 07
59,884 $53,668,40 S0 $89,826,00 S0 $143,494,4
7 0 07
75,867 $56,001,81 $2,000 $113,800,5 S0 $169,804,3
6 00 16
91,788 $56,001,81 S0 $137,682,0 S0 $193,683,8
6 00 16
108,447 | $58,335,22 $2,000 $162,670,5 S0 $221,007,7
5 00 25
125,044 | $58,335,22 S0 $187,566,0 S0 $245,901,2
5 00 25
141,579 | $58,335,22 S0 $212,368,5 S0 $§270,703,7
5 00 25
158,852 | $60,668,63 $2,000 $238,278,0 S0 $298,948,6
4 00 34
176,063 | $60,668,63 S0 $264,094,5 S0 $324,763,1
4 00 34
194,012 | $63,002,04 $2,000 $291,018,0 S0 $354,022,0
3 00 43

$2,511,781,928.00

$10,752.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

26.5%

7.59%

73.5%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$693,499,221.00

$17,200.00

$13,595.00

$16,000.00

$35,256.00

$0.49




